

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3/2007 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3942/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2005 in MCC No. 143/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMAVTAR AGRAWAL ROAD CONST.PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Siddharth Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the main matter along with I.A. for final disposal in the month of
December, 2007 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master